
From: Ryan McCarthy < 
Sent: Wednesday, June 19, 2013 12:31 AM 
To: Joscha Bach 
Cc: Joi Ito; Jeffrey Epstein; Danielle Nadeau 
Subject: Re: 

Hi Joscha, 

Glad to hear all your mee=ings went well! Feel free to reach out to Deb Roy directly a Lets =s 
know when you are back in town again! 

Cheers, 
Ryan 

On Tue, Jun 18, =013 at 6:52 PM, Joscha Bach > wro=e: 

Thank you all again for the introductions. Every single meeting was i=spiring and very interesting to me. It might 
be a good idea to talk to Deb=Roy later on. 

With grateful regards, 

Joscha<=div> 

Just made intro= to Deb and Siggy might be good. Siggy is doing PhD on planning algorithms=to model behavior 
that MIGHT have an overlap. 

wrote: 

-Joi 

On Jun 18, 2013, at 11:18, Ry=n McCarthy > 

Already on it. Coordinating with Henry, Deb and Joscha as we speak. 

Ryan 

On Tue, Jun 18, 2013 at 11:16 AM, Joi Ito =span dir="ltr">«mailto: > wrote: 
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Ryan, ca= you try to make this happen? 

Thanks! 

Joi (about to board a flight to Tokyo) 

=n Jun 18, 2013, at 09:19 , Joscha Bach 
<mailtc > wrote: 

=div>Today, anytime. ;-) 
Sorry for the short notice! 

Bests 

Joscha 

HiJoscha 

I ca= certainly arrange this. What day and time were you looking to visit? 
<=r>Regards, 
Ryan 

On Tue, Jun 18, 2013 at 8:07 AM, Joscha Bach ca1=>> 
wrote: 

Also, I would love to meet Henry Liebermann, or people from his group= if 
possible on such short notice. 

Bests 

Joscha 

Hi Joi, 

My own interests are in integrat=d cognitive architectures (i.e. things that Josh 
Tenenbaum does), with a f=cus on computational models of motivation and affect. I am modeling the em=rgence of 
goals and decision making from a set of cognitive, physiological=and social drives, and the emergence of affect from 
cognitive modulation.<=div> 
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I would also be very interested in learning more about =eb Roy's work, because I 
love the paradigm of stepping up the ladder o= child performance as a way of understanding the mind. 

Bests 

Joscha 

<=r> 

Sure=Jeffrey. 

Hi Joscha, is there any particular person or g=oup you'd like to meet? 

Ryan, can you help coordinate this? 

- Joi 

On Jun 18, 2013, at 02:37, Jeffrey Eps=ein <jeevaca=ion@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

Joi, joscha is developing interesting a I. =AO Is there someone who old show 
him around the media lab 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside i=formation, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the=property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying=of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unla=ful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify usrimmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com 

<mailto:jeevacat=on@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachm=nts. copyright -all rights reserved 

Please use my alternative address, ji@media.mit.edu 
<mailto:ji@m=dia.mit.edu> to avoid email auto re=ponder 

<=div> 
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Ryan McCarthy 
Development Assistant 

MIT Media Lab 
Member Relations 
75 Amhe=st Street E14-245 Cambridge, MA 02139 

Phone: <= href="tel:617-324-3565" value="+16173243565" 
target="_blank">617.32=-3565 

Email: 

Please use my alternative address 
<mailto > to avoid email auto re=ponder 

Ryan McCarthy 
Development Assi=tant 

MIT Media Lab 
Member Relatio=s 
75 Amherst Street E14-245 Cambridge, MA 02139 

<=iv> 
Email 

Please use my alternative address to avoid email 
auto re=ponder 

Ryan McCar=hy 
Development Assistant 

MIT Me=ia Lab 
Member Relations 
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75 Amherst Street E14-245 Cambridge, MA =2139 

Phone: 617-324-3565 
Email: -
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